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Nom
MILLITHALER PHILIPPE 1
MANDRELLA ANNA
LEIBE MICHEL 1
RUTSCHMANN JEAN MARC 1

BOEL JACQUES 1

Nombre de lignes: 5

COUPE HUBERT BAUMGRATZ

VETERANS

Equipe
Wuenheim ind
Riedisheim ind.
Escentzwiller ind
Wuenheim ind

Escentzwiller ind

Total
241
239
238
230

218

21 - 22 mai 2022

série fixe

98
100
97
94

89

SF

3
4

série honneur SH

143 1
139 0
141 0
136 1
129 1



